
Albuquerque Youth Symphony Program

2022-2023 Season Calendar 

Elementary String Project (Fall Semester)

*subject to change

Day Date Event Time Location

Wednesday September 7, 2022 Rehearsal (ESP I ONLY - instrument try-on ) 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday September 12, 2022 Rehearsal (both ESP I and II from now on) 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 14, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday September 19, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 21, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday September 26, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 28, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday October 3, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 5, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday October 10, 2022 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday October 12, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday October 17, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 19, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday October 24, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 26, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday October 31, 2022 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday November 2, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday November 7, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 9, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday November 14, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 16, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday November 21, 2022 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday November 23, 2022 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Monday November 28, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 30, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday December 5, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday December 7, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday December 12, 2022 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday December 14, 2022 Fall Performance 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility



Albuquerque Youth Symphony Program

2022-2023 Season Calendar 

Elementary String Project (Spring Semester)

*subject to change

Day Date Event Time Location

Monday January 9, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 11, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday January 16, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday January 18, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday January 23, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 25, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday January 30, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 1, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday February 6, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 8, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday February 13, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 15, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday February 20, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday February 22, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday February 27, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 1, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday March 6, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 8, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday March 13, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 15, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday March 20, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday March 22, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Monday March 27, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 29, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday April 3, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 5, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday April 10, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday April 12, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday April 17, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 19, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Monday April 24, 2023 Rehearsal 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 26, 2023 Spring Performance 4:30pm-5:30pm AYSP Facility


	ESP Fall
	ESP Spring

